
 

*Peer and Family Resources/Contacts are subject to change and will be updated accordingly* 
 
 

Peer Support in Central Arizona 
AGENCY WEBSITE 
Beacon Group www.beacongroup.org 
CHEEERS www.cheeers.org 
Colorado River BHS crbhs.us 
Community Bridges www.addictionadvocates.com/community-bridges-inc 
Community Intervention & Associates www.chaarizona.com 
Community Medical Services communitymedicalservices.org 
Community Partners www.communitypartnersinc.org 
Connections AZ www.connectionshs.com 
COPA Health www.copahealth.org 
CPLC cplc.org 
Crossroads thecrossroadsinc.org 
Easter Seals Blake Foundation www.easterseals.com/blakefoundation 
HOPE, Inc. hopearizona.org 
Hope Lives - Vive la Esperanza www.hopelivesaz.org 
Horizon Health & Wellness www.hhwaz.org 
Intensive Treatment Systems itsofaz.com 
Intermountain Centers for Human Development intermountaincenters.org 
Jewish Family and Children's Services www.jfcsaz.org 
La Frontera - EMPACT lafrontera-empact.org 
Lifewell www.lifewell.us 
MIKID www.mikid.org 
Native American Connections www.nativeconnections.org 
NAZCARE nazcare.org 
NCADD ncadd-phx.org 
PIR azpir.org 
REN renaz.org 
Resilient Health (Formerly PSA BHS) www.resilienthealthaz.org 
RI International riinternational.com 
Sonoran Prevention Works spwaz.org 
Southwest Network www.southwestnetwork.org 
STAR thestarcenters.org 
SWBHS www.sbhservices.org 
Telecare Mental health www.telecarecorp.com 
TLCR www.tlcrecoverycasagrande.com/ 
Valle Del Sol www.valledelsol.com 
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*Peer and Family Resources/Contacts are subject to change and will be updated accordingly* 
 
 

Peer Support in Southern 
Arizona 

AGENCY WEBSITE 
Beacon Group www.beacongroup.org 
CODAC www.codac.org 
Colorado River BHS crbhs.us 
Community Bridges www.addictionadvocates.com/community-bridges-inc 
Community Intervention & Associates www.chaarizona.com 
Community Medical Services communitymedicalservices.org 
Community Partners www.communitypartnersinc.org 
Connections AZ www.connectionshs.com 
COPE Community Services, Inc. www.copecommunityservices.org 
Corazon www.seabhs.org 
Easter Seals Blake Foundation www.easterseals.com/blakefoundation 
Helping Associates helpingassociates.com 
HOPE, Inc. hopearizona.org 
Horizon Health & Wellness www.hhwaz.org 
Marana Health Center mhchealthcare.org 
MIKID www.mikid.org 
NAZCARE nazcare.org 
Our Place Clubhouse www.ourplaceclubhouse.org 
Pinal Hispanic Council www.pinalhispaniccouncil.org 
Resilient Health (Formerly PSA BHS) www.resilienthealthaz.org 
SEABHS www.seabhs.org 
Sonoran Prevention Works spwaz.org 
Telecare Mental health www.telecarecorp.com 
The Haven thehaventucson.org 
TLCR www.tlcrecoverycasagrande.com 
University of Arizona Camp Wellness www.fcm.arizona.edu/camp-wellness 
Wellness Connections www.wellness-connections.org 
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*Peer and Family Resources/Contacts are subject to change and will be updated accordingly* 
 
 

Peer Support in Northern 
Arizona 

AGENCY WEBSITE 
ChangePoint Integrated Health www.mychangepoint.org 
Community Bridges www.addictionadvocates.com/community-bridges-inc 
Community Medical Services communitymedicalservices.org 
Encompass Health Services www.encompass-az.org 
Hope Lives - Vive la Esperanza www.hopelivesaz.org 
Intermountain Centers for Human Development intermountaincenters.org 
Little Colorado Behavioral Health Centers www.lcbhc.org 
MIKID www.mikid.org 
Mohave Mental Health www.mmhc-inc.org 
NAZCARE nazcare.org 
Resilient Health (Formerly PSA BHS) www.resilienthealthaz.org 
Sonoran Prevention Works spwaz.org 
Spectrum Health Group spectrumhealthcare-group.com 
SWBHS www.sbhservices.org 
The Guidance Center tgcaz.org 
Verde Valley Guidance Clinic, Inc. spectrumhealthcare-group.com 
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